Wet
Location
Rated
Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Specifications
Description
The Fire Rated Slim Downlight family is designed to provide a cost effective solution for use in fire rated ceiling systems.
The low profile fixture design provides smooth or baffled trim options, easy installation with a spring clip mounting and is

Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Page 2/13 Rev Date: 10/01/24
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description ENERGYSTAR ID
89200 FRSDL-3-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 3in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 6.5W
550 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554908
89201 FRSDL-3-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 3in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 6.5W
550 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554908
89202 FRSDL-4-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 4in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 11W
900 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554909
89203 FRSDL-4-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 4in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 11W
900 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554909
89204 FRSDL-6-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 6in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 15W
1250 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554910
89205 FRSDL-6-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 6in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 15W
1250 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554910
89206 FRSDL-8-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 8in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 19W
1600 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554911
89207 FRSDL-8-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 8in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 19W
1600 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24 3554911
Accessories
89166 FSDLS/RP3RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 3"
89104 FSDLS/RP4RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 4"
89105 FSDLS/RP6RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 6"
89129 DFDLS-RP-468-RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Adjustable Rough In Pan 4", 6", 8"
89142 ACC-NCP-ABH-4R 4" Round New Construction Pan w/Adjustable Bar Hangers
89143 ACC-NCP-ABH-6R 6" Round New Construction Pan w/Adjustable Bar Hangers
Series - Product Size - CRI/CCT - Trim - Voltage/Dimming
FRSDL = Fire Rated Slim Downlight
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
CS = 90 CRI, Selectable 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
ST = SMOOTH TRIM
BT = BAFFLE TRIM 120V = 120V, Triac Dimming
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications Table
Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Page 3/13 Rev Date: 10/01/24
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FRSDL-3-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-4-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-6-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-8-CS-xx-120V
Nominal Wattage 6.5W 11W 15W 19W
Delivered Lumens 550 900 1250 1600
Efficacy (lm/W) 86 85 88 88
CCT Selectable - 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 90+
Voltage 110°
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 60,000
Voltage 120V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.9